General Order No. 77-M

Data on Compensation, Dues, Donations, Subscriptions, Contributions, and Legal Fees

Del Oro Water Co., Inc.

Management & Office
$ 262,560
241,927
123,309
35,316
93,275

LE R

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Financial Officer
Sec/Director Corporate Accting
Asst Sec/Division Manager
Senior Staff Account

Superintendent & Assistant Field Superintendents

$ 182,788

120,196
130,846
87,714
80,795

#H B H BH

Donations & Dues

Ferndale Chamber of Commerce

Water Education Foundation

American Water Works Association

California Water Association
Attorneys
Peters, Habib, McKenna

Expense Accounts
None

Superintendent

Assistant Field Superintendent
Assistant Field Superintendent
Assistant Field Superintendent
Assistant Field Superintendent

100
500
473
39,768

AP B P B

40,841

$ 3,010

2022 Report

Oversees all Regulatory Matters and Acquisitions, Maintain Fiscal Stability

Oversees Financial Requirements/In charge of I.T. Functions for 20 Districts

Supervise all Accounting Operations & Auditing/Office Manager/Regulatory Advisor

Responsible for all Special Programs, Oversees All District Field Operations

Accounting Posting, General Ledger & Review Financial Statements, Payroll, Web Site Maintenance

Direct Supervision of Paradise Pines, Lime Saddle, Magalia, Stirling Bluffs, Arbuckle, Hat Creek,
Johnson Park, Black Butte, Buzztail & Larkspur Districts - Including Field Supervision of Statewide Assistants
Division | - Responsible For All System Functions-Treatment, Pumping, Repair & Maintenance

Division Il - Responsible For All System Functions-Treatment, Pumping, Repair & Maintenance

Division | - Responsible For All System Functions-Treatment, Pumping, Repair & Maintenance

Division Il - Responsible For All System Functions-Treatment, Pumping, Repair & Maintenance



