General Order No. 77-M Data on Compensation, Dues, Donations, Subscriptions, Contributions, and Legal Fees

Del Oro Water Co., Inc.

2022 Report

Management & Office

\$ 262,560	Chief Executive Officer	Oversees all Regulatory Matters and Acquisitions, Maintain Fiscal Stability
\$ 241,927	Chief Financial Officer	Oversees Financial Requirements/In charge of I.T. Functions for 20 Districts
\$ 123,309	Sec/Director Corporate Accting	Supervise all Accounting Operations & Auditing/Office Manager/Regulatory Advisor
\$ 35,316	Asst Sec/Division Manager	Responsible for all Special Programs, Oversees All District Field Operations
\$ 93,275	Senior Staff Account	Accounting Posting, General Ledger & Review Financial Statements, Payroll, Web Site Maintenance

Superintendent & Assistant Field Superintendents

\$ 182,788 Superintendent	Direct Supervision of Paradise Pines, Lime Saddle, Magalia, Stirling Bluffs, Arbuckle, Hat Creek,
	Johnson Park, Black Butte, Buzztail & Larkspur Districts - Including Field Supervision of Statewide Assistants
\$ 120,196 Assistant Field Superintendent	Division I - Responsible For All System Functions-Treatment, Pumping, Repair & Maintenance
\$ 130,846 Assistant Field Superintendent	Division II - Responsible For All System Functions-Treatment, Pumping, Repair & Maintenance
\$ 87,714 Assistant Field Superintendent	Division I - Responsible For All System Functions-Treatment, Pumping, Repair & Maintenance
\$ 80,795 Assistant Field Superintendent	Division III - Responsible For All System Functions-Treatment, Pumping, Repair & Maintenance

Donations & Dues

Ferndale Chamber of Commerce	\$ 100
Water Education Foundation	\$ 500
American Water Works Association	\$ 473
California Water Association	\$ 39,768
	\$ 40,841
Attorneys	
Peters, Habib, McKenna	\$ 3,010

Expense Accounts

None